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SHEET

1 CELL PP3 (6R61) 9V BATTERY HOLDER,
PANEL MOUNT, SOLDER TERMINALS

B23
C

SS 1/11/95

JD 1/12/95

AH 1/12/95

BATTERY
LIFT TO WITHDRAW

34.5+0.1

24.5+0.1

43.00

2X Ø3.20
RECOMMENDED 
PANEL CUTOUT

3.0
60 REF.
54.0 34.0

24.0

43.00
53.0

29.0

2.80 TYP.

MATERIAL AND FINISH:
Insulator: Glass filled Nylon, black, UL-94-HB rated
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze, Tin plated
Spring: Spring Steel

ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating temperature: -30°C TO +70°C 
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2X Ø3.20 THRU
Ø6.35x45° CSK

1.5x3.0 TYP.
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http://www.powerdynamics.com/
http://www.powerdynamics.com/batteryholders/batteryholders_9v.html

